
April 8 - Monday April 11 - Thursday

Springville Jr High (behind school) Springville Jr High (behind school)

Practice from 4:30pm-6:00pm Practice from 4:30pm-6:00pm

April 15 - Monday April 18 - Thursday April 20 - Saturday

Springville Jr High (behind school) Springville Jr High (behind school) Springville High Track

Practice from 4:30pm-6:00pm Practice from 4:30pm-6:00pm Practice from 9:00am-10:30am

April 22 - Monday April 25 - Thursday April 27 - Saturday

Salem Hills High School Track Springville High Track

No Practice

TRACK MEET Practice from 9:00am-10:30am

Field events start at 5:30pm

Track events start at 6:00pm

April 29 - Monday May 2 - Thursday May 4 - Saturday

Spanish Fork High School Track Springville High Track

No Practice

TRACK MEET TRACK MEET

Field events start at 5:30pm Field events start at 9:30am

Track events start at 6:00pm Track events start at 10:00am

May 6 - Monday May 9 - Thursday

Springville Jr High (behind school) Springville Jr High (behind school)

Practice from 4:30pm-6:00pm Practice from 4:30pm-6:00pm

May 13 - Monday May 16 - Thursday

Payson High School Track Springville Jr High (behind school)

TRACK MEET Practice from 4:30pm-6:00pm

Field events start at 5:30pm

Track events start at 6:00pm

May 20 - Monday May 23 - Thursday

Springville Jr High (behind school) Location changed to 

Spanish Fork High School

Practice from 4:30pm-6:00pm REGIONAL MEET

Field events begin at 5:00pm

Track events begin at 5:30pm

Revised 2-28-24

Springville High School Track - 1205 East 900 South 

Salem Hills High School Track - 150 N Skyhawk Blvd in Salem

Spanish Fork High School Track - 99 North 300 West in Spanish Fork

Payson High School Track - 1050 South Main in Payson

Track Club 2024 

Practice & Meet Schedule

Practices and meets will be held in various locations listed below

Practice & Meet Locations

Springville Jr High - 189 South 1470 East - grass track area behind school


